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RECREATION

PEOPLE. PARKS. PLAY.






IBERIA PARISH RECREATION AND PLAYGROUND COMMISSION
2025 Board Meeting Dates
(2nd Tuesday of each month)

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Tuesday, March 11, 2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Tuesday, June 10, 2025

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

*Meetings are held at 6:15pm at the 
Iberia Parish Recreation Administrative Office.
113 Willow Wood Drive, New Iberia, LA  70563 – Phone: 337-365-6197 – Fax: 337-367-1162    
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